WWA World Tag Team Championship History

Champion

Sgt Slaughter & Don
Kernodle

Buddy Landell &
Buddy Rose

The Midnight
Rockers (Shawn
Michaels & Marty
Jannetty)

The Midnight
Express (Bobby
Eaton & Stan Lane)

The Midnight
Rockers [2]

Jumbo Tsuruta &
Tatsumi Fujinami

Stan Hanson &
Bruiser Brody

The Freebirds
(Terry Gordy &
Michael Hayes)

The Steiner
Brothers (Rick &
Scott Steiner)

The Road Warriors
(Hawk & Animal)

The Steiner
Brothers [2]

Terry Gordy & Steve
Williams

Date of Win

06/04/88

08/22/88

09/15/88

06/02/89

09/14/89

11/12/89

12/25/89

03,/07/90

06,/03/90

02/02/91

05/06/91

07/15/91

Location Notes
St. Louis, MO Crowned first
champions

St. Joseph, MO

Kansas City, MO

Trenton, NJ

Chicago, IL

Tokyo, Japan

Tokyo, Japan

Kobe, Japan

St. Louis, MO

Chicago, IL

Detroit, M1

Tokyo, Japan



The Road Warriors
[2]

Sabu & Tarzan Goto

The Road Warriors
[3]

The Hellraisers
(Jake Roberts &
David Schultz)

Hulk Hogan & Sid
Justice

The Hellraisers [2]

Sir Edward Seals &
Henry Winshire

Gordy & Williams
[2]

Big Van Vader & Sid
Vicious

Big Van Vader &
Bam Bam Bigelow

The Ringmasters
(Kai Hanson &
Markus Weirkeith)

Markus Weirkeith &
Roddy Piper

Law and Order
(Scarlet
Birmingham &
Julian LeMonie)

The Hollywood
Blonds (Steve
Austin & Brian
Pillman)

12/31/91

01/05/92

01/08/92

02/01/92

03/18/92

04/15/92

04/30/92

07/14/92

12/13/92

01/14/93

09/04/93

05/01/95

05/24/95

06,/03/95

Tokyo, Japan

Singapore

Singapore

San Diego, CA

Indianapolis, IN

Philadelphia, PA

London, England

Winnipeg, Canada

Daytona, FL

Berlin, Germany

Amsterdam,
Netherlands

St. Louis, MO

Bigelow replaces
Vicious

Piper replaces
Hanson



The NEW
Sheepherders (Rip

Morgan & Bradley ]
Boyd)

The Snake Pit
(Victor Blood & Jeff
Farmer)

The Ringmasters [2]

The New Age
Outlaws (Billy Gunn
& Jesse James)

Toshiaki Kawada &
Akira Taue

Midnight Mass
(Darkside &
Nightwing)

The Natural Born
Killers (Jesse Evans
& Jerry Chesnut)

The Axis Powers
(Victor Blood & Kai
Hanson)

The New Age
Outlaws [2]

Law and Order 2
(Scarlet
Birmingham & Allen
Epperson)

Deadly Venom
(Cobra & Sting)

The Blood Brothers
[2]

09/01/95

11/12/95

04/12/98

07/05/98

08/12/98

10/06/98

06/06/99

01/30/00

05,/03/00

09/02/00

12/03/00

06/02/01

Melbourne,
Australia

Seattle, WA

Frankfurt, Germany

Miami, FL

Tokyo, Japan

Sydney, Australia

St. Louis, MO

Tokyo, Japan

Seattle, WA

Berlin, Germany

New York, NY

St. Louis, MO

Stripped
01/01/2000 for 30-
day defense rule

Tournament final



The Outsiders

Disturbing Behavior
(Darren Michaels &

Kevin Northcutt)
The Snake Pit [2]

Mafia X (Aaron
Walker & Mark
White)

The Snake Pit [3]

The Eliminators
(Kevin Corona &
Chris Mercury)

The Hardy Boyz

(Matt & Jeff Hardy)

The Steiner
Brothers [3]

The Eliminators [2]

The Dreadknocks
(Ratt & Scavenger)

The Spirit Squad
(Nicky & Mitch)

The Thrill Seekers
(Shelton Benjamin &

Charlie Haas)

TenKoji (Hiroyoshi

Tenzan & Satoshi
Kojima)

03/27/02

06/02/02

09/15/02

10/20/02

10/31/02

02/23/03

03/18/03

04/17/03

04/23/03

07/18/03

02/22/09

04/21/09

08,/02/09

Auburn Hills, MI

St. Louis, MO

Seattle, WA

San Antonio, TX

Boston, MA

Tokyo, Japan

New York, NY

Detroit, M1

Tokyo, Japan

Kansas City, MO

New York, NY

Stockton, CA

St. Louis, MO

Steve Elliott
substituted for
Birmingham

Stripped 06/15/03
for 30-day defense
rule

Won 18-team Battle
Royal; titles vacated
in 2004 when WWA
closed

Won vacant titles (2
of 3 falls)

Won Triple Threat
match



The British Bulldogs
(David Hart Smith &
Andy Boy Simmonz)

The Pitbulls (Jamie
Knoble & Kid Kash)

The Dudley Boys

(Bubba Ray & D-Von

Dudley)

The Naturals (Chase
Stevens & Andy
Douglas)

The Hart Dynasty
(DH Smith & Tyson
Kidd)

The Show Stealers
(Michael Shane &
Joey Matthews)

No FEAR (Takao
Omori & Yoshihiro
Takayama)

The Outsiders
(Robert 'Blayze'
Bayley & Brandon
Myers)

LAX (Homicide &
Hernandez)

Motor City Machine

Guns (Alex Shelley &

Chris Sabin)
The Naturals [2]

The Show Stealers
[2]

The Naturals [3]

09/16/09

10/24/09

03/24/10

05/02/10

06/20/10

08/02/10

09/12/10

10/31/10

12/19/10

01/23/11

02/27/11

04/17/11

05/15/11

Manchester,
England

San Francisco, CA

San Francisco, CA

Syracuse, NY

St. Louis, MO

Renfrewshire,

Scotland

Atlanta, GA

Columbus, OH

Atlanta, GA

New York, NY

Atlanta, GA

Rosemont, IL

Nashville, TN



The Jung Dragons 05/21/11 Tokyo, Japan

(Jimmy Wang Yang

& Kaz Hayashi)

The Naturals [4] 05/22/11 Tokyo, Japan

Edge & Christian 06/19/11 St. Louis, MO

Los Maximos 08/27/11 Montreal, Quebec

Cody Rhodes and Axel Hagar 11/26/2011 Atlanta, GA

Beer Money Inc -
Robert Roode and James Storm 2/19/2012  Phoenix, AZ

Bad Intentions -
Lord Tenasi Bloom and Karl Anderson  3/25/2012 Miami, F1

Beer Money Inc -
Robert Roode and James Storm 4/30/2012 Las Vegas, NV
stripped of the titles on 9-1-12 for violation of the 30-day defense rule after injury to Storm

Team Hell No! -
Kai Hanson and Bryan Danielson = 9/16/2012 Boston, MA
won one match tournament over Bloom/Anderson.
The Shield -
Seth Rollins, Roman Reigns and Dean Ambrose

6/2/2013 St. Louis, Mo
Ambrose/Reigns win titles. Freebirds rule in effect, any three members can defend titles.
The New Age Outlaws -
Billy Gunn & Jesse James 1/26/2014 Pittsburgh, PA
Ko Inc -
Michael Tarver and Don Spinks 3/3/2014 Rosemont, IL
The Use Brothers -
Jimmy and Jey Uso 9/21/2014 Nashville, TN
Ko Inc -
Michael Tarver and Don Spinks 12/29/2014 Washington, DC
Tyson Kidd and Antonio Cesaro 2/22/2015 Memphis, TN
Ko Inc -

Michael Tarver and Don Spinks 3/6/2015 Rosemont, IL



The Uso Brothers -

Jimmy and Jey Uso 4/21/2015 St. Louis, Mo
The Wyatt Family -
Bray Wyatt, Luke Harper and Eric Rowen

6/7/2015 St. Louis, Mo
Freebirds rule in effect, any three members can defend titles.
The Bullet Club -
Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 1/29/2017 Tokyo, Japan
The Hardy Boyz -
Matt and Jeff Hardy 4/2/2017 Orlando, FL

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson were originally scheduled to defend the title in a triple
threat ladder match against Enzo Amore and Big Cass, and Cesaro and Sheamus. Prior to the
match it was announced that the match would be a fatal four-way ladder match with the
returning Hardy Boyz. WWA Titles were not defended.

Tencozy:

Hiroyoski Tenzen and Satoshi Kojima 4/16/17 Osaka, Japan
New Japan Wrestling takes over the booking of the titles.

Also win the New Japan Universal Tag Team Titles.

Killer Elite Squad:

Davey Boy Smith Jr and Lance Hoyt 10/13/18 Tokyo, Japan
The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 1/4/18 Tokyo, Japan
G.B.H.:

Togi Makabe and Tomoaki Honma 5/14/18 Osaka, Japan
The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 7/16/18 Tokyo, Japan
The Briscoe Bros:

Jay and Mark Briscoe 7/19/18 Osaka, Japan
The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 10/19/18 Tokyo, Japan

PWA takes over the booking of the titles, after the Bullet Club left New Japan and signed
with the PWA.

The Uso Brothers -
Jimmy and Jey Uso 3/31/2017 Austin, TX



The Bludgeon Brothers -

Luke Harper and Eric Rowan 10/22/2018 Brooklyn, NY
The New Day -

Big E, Kofi Kingston and Titus O'Neal 4/27/2019 Columbus, OH
The Hardy Boyz -

Matt and Jeff Hardy 5/7/2019 Louisville, KY
Daniel Bryan and Eric Rowan 6/2/2019 St. Louis, Mo
The New Day -

Big E, Kofi Kingston and Woods 9/15/2019 Philadelphia, PA
The Miz and John Morrison 3/2/2020 Riyah, Saudi Arabi
The Hurt Business -

Cedric Alexander and Shelton Benjamin  4/17/2020 St. Louis, Mo COVID
The Uso Brothers -

Jimmy and Jey Uso 7/18/2021 Fort Worth, TX
Won PWA Tag Titles on 5-20-22

Kevin Owens and Sami Zayn 4/1/2023 Inglewood, CA
WrestleMania 39. WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

The Judgement Day -

Finn Balor and Damion Priest 9/2/2023 Pittsburgh, PA
WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

Cody Rhodes and Jey Uso 10/7/2023 Indianapolis, IN
WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

The Judgement Day -

Finn Balor and Damion Priest 10/16/2023 Portland, OR
WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

DYI -

Johnny Gargano and Tommaso Ciampa 4/6/2024 Indianapolis, IN

This was a Six-Pack Tag Team Ladder match The Judgement Day, Austin
Theory and Grayson Waller, The New Day, and Pete Dunne and Tyler Bate.
Both titles were contested separately

The Bloodline -
Tama Tonga and Tonga Loa 8/2/2024 Cleveland, OH

DYI -
Johnny Gargano and Tommaso Ciampa 12/6/2024 Minneapolis, MN



The Street Profits -
Angelo Dawkins and Montez Ford 3/14/2025 Barcelona, Spain

Wyatt Family -
Dexter Lumis and Erick Rowan 7/11/2025 Nashville, TN



