WWA World Tag Team Championship History

Champion	Date of Win	Location	Notes
Sgt Slaughter & Don Kernodle	06/04/88	St. Louis, MO	Crowned first champions
Buddy Landell & Buddy Rose	08/22/88	St. Joseph, MO	
The Midnight Rockers (Shawn Michaels & Marty Jannetty)	09/15/88	Kansas City, MO	
The Midnight Express (Bobby Eaton & Stan Lane)	06/02/89	Trenton, NJ	
The Midnight Rockers [2]	09/14/89	Chicago, IL	
Jumbo Tsuruta & Tatsumi Fujinami	11/12/89	Tokyo, Japan	
Stan Hanson & Bruiser Brody	12/25/89	Tokyo, Japan	
The Freebirds (Terry Gordy & Michael Hayes)	03/07/90	Kobe, Japan	
The Steiner Brothers (Rick & Scott Steiner)	06/03/90	St. Louis, MO	
The Road Warriors (Hawk & Animal)	02/02/91	Chicago, IL	
The Steiner Brothers [2]	05/06/91	Detroit, MI	
Terry Gordy & Steve Williams	07/15/91	Tokyo, Japan	

The Road Warriors [2]	12/31/91	Tokyo, Japan	
Sabu & Tarzan Goto	01/05/92	Singapore	
The Road Warriors [3]	01/08/92	Singapore	
The Hellraisers (Jake Roberts & David Schultz)	02/01/92	San Diego, CA	
Hulk Hogan & Sid Justice	03/18/92	Indianapolis, IN	
The Hellraisers [2]	04/15/92	Philadelphia, PA	
Sir Edward Seals & Henry Winshire	04/30/92	London, England	
Gordy & Williams [2]	07/14/92	Winnipeg, Canada	
Big Van Vader & Sid Vicious	12/13/92	Daytona, FL	
Big Van Vader & Bam Bam Bigelow	01/14/93		Bigelow replaces Vicious
The Ringmasters (Kai Hanson & Markus Weirkeith)	09/04/93	Berlin, Germany	
Markus Weirkeith & Roddy Piper	05/01/95		Piper replaces Hanson
Law and Order (Scarlet Birmingham & Julian LeMonie)	05/24/95	Amsterdam, Netherlands	
The Hollywood Blonds (Steve Austin & Brian Pillman)	06/03/95	St. Louis, MO	

The NEW Sheepherders (Rip Morgan & Bradley J Boyd)	09/01/95	Melbourne, Australia	
The Snake Pit (Victor Blood & Jeff Farmer)	11/12/95	Seattle, WA	
The Ringmasters [2]	04/12/98	Frankfurt, Germany	
The New Age Outlaws (Billy Gunn & Jesse James)	07/05/98	Miami, FL	
Toshiaki Kawada & Akira Taue	08/12/98	Tokyo, Japan	
Midnight Mass (Darkside & Nightwing)	10/06/98	Sydney, Australia	
The Natural Born Killers (Jesse Evans & Jerry Chesnut)	06/06/99	St. Louis, MO	Stripped 01/01/2000 for 30- day defense rule
The Axis Powers (Victor Blood & Kai Hanson)	01/30/00	Tokyo, Japan	Tournament final
The New Age Outlaws [2]	05/03/00	Seattle, WA	
Law and Order 2 (Scarlet Birmingham & Allen Epperson)	09/02/00	Berlin, Germany	
Deadly Venom (Cobra & Sting)	12/03/00	New York, NY	
The Blood Brothers [2]	06/02/01	St. Louis, MO	

The Outsiders	03/27/02	Auburn Hills, MI	Steve Elliott substituted for Birmingham
Disturbing Behavior (Darren Michaels & Kevin Northcutt)	06/02/02	St. Louis, MO	
The Snake Pit [2]	09/15/02	Seattle, WA	
Mafia X (Aaron Walker & Mark White)	10/20/02	San Antonio, TX	
The Snake Pit [3]	10/31/02	Boston, MA	
The Eliminators (Kevin Corona & Chris Mercury)	02/23/03	Tokyo, Japan	
The Hardy Boyz (Matt & Jeff Hardy)	03/18/03	New York, NY	
The Steiner Brothers [3]	04/17/03	Detroit, MI	
The Eliminators [2]	04/23/03	Tokyo, Japan	Stripped 06/15/03 for 30-day defense rule
The Dreadknocks (Ratt & Scavenger)	07/18/03	Kansas City, MO	Won 18-team Battle Royal; titles vacated in 2004 when WWA closed
The Spirit Squad (Nicky & Mitch)	02/22/09	New York, NY	Won vacant titles (2 of 3 falls)
The Thrill Seekers (Shelton Benjamin & Charlie Haas)	04/21/09	Stockton, CA	Won Triple Threat match
TenKoji (Hiroyoshi Tenzan & Satoshi Kojima)	08/02/09	St. Louis, MO	

The British Bulldogs (David Hart Smith & Andy Boy Simmonz)	09/16/09	Manchester, England
The Pitbulls (Jamie Knoble & Kid Kash)	10/24/09	San Francisco, CA
The Dudley Boys (Bubba Ray & D-Von Dudley)	03/24/10	San Francisco, CA
The Naturals (Chase Stevens & Andy Douglas)	05/02/10	Syracuse, NY
The Hart Dynasty (DH Smith & Tyson Kidd)	06/20/10	St. Louis, MO
The Show Stealers (Michael Shane & Joey Matthews)	08/02/10	Renfrewshire, Scotland
No FEAR (Takao Omori & Yoshihiro Takayama)	09/12/10	Atlanta, GA
The Outsiders (Robert 'Blayze' Bayley & Brandon Myers)	10/31/10	Columbus, OH
LAX (Homicide & Hernandez)	12/19/10	Atlanta, GA
Motor City Machine Guns (Alex Shelley & Chris Sabin)	01/23/11	New York, NY
The Naturals [2]	02/27/11	Atlanta, GA
The Show Stealers [2]	04/17/11	Rosemont, IL
The Naturals [3]	05/15/11	Nashville, TN

The Jung Dragons 05/21/11 Tokyo, Japan (Jimmy Wang Yang & Kaz Hayashi) The Naturals [4] 05/22/11 Tokyo, Japan Edge & Christian 06/19/11 St. Louis, MO Montreal, Quebec Los Maximos 08/27/11 Cody Rhodes and Axel Hagar 11/26/2011 Atlanta, GA Beer Money Inc -Robert Roode and James Storm 2/19/2012 Phoenix, AZ Bad Intentions -Lord Tenasi Bloom and Karl Anderson 3/25/2012 Miami, Fl Beer Money Inc -Robert Roode and James Storm 4/30/2012 Las Vegas, NV stripped of the titles on 9-1-12 for violation of the 30-day defense rule after injury to Storm Team Hell No! -Kai Hanson and Bryan Danielson 9/16/2012 Boston, MA won one match tournament over Bloom/Anderson. The Shield -Seth Rollins, Roman Reigns and Dean Ambrose 6/2/2013 St. Louis, Mo Ambrose/Reigns win titles. Freebirds rule in effect, any three members can defend titles. The New Age Outlaws -Billy Gunn & Jesse James 1/26/2014 Pittsburgh, PA Ko Inc -Michael Tarver and Don Spinks 3/3/2014 Rosemont, IL The Use Brothers -Jimmy and Jey Uso 9/21/2014 Nashville, TN Ko Inc -Michael Tarver and Don Spinks Washington, DC 12/29/2014 Tyson Kidd and Antonio Cesaro 2/22/2015 Memphis, TN

3/6/2015

Rosemont, IL

Ko Inc -

Michael Tarver and Don Spinks

The Uso Brothers -

Jimmy and Jey Uso 4/21/2015 St. Louis, Mo

The Wyatt Family -

Bray Wyatt, Luke Harper and Eric Rowen

6/7/2015 St. Louis, Mo

Freebirds rule in effect, any three members can defend titles.

The Bullet Club -

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 1/29/2017 Tokyo, Japan

The Hardy Boyz -

Matt and Jeff Hardy 4/2/2017 Orlando, FL

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson were originally scheduled to defend the title in a triple threat ladder match against Enzo Amore and Big Cass, and Cesaro and Sheamus. Prior to the match it was announced that the match would be a fatal four-way ladder match with the returning Hardy Boyz. **WWA Titles were not defended**.

Tencozy:

Hiroyoski Tenzen and Satoshi Kojima 4/16/17 Osaka, Japan

New Japan Wrestling takes over the booking of the titles.

Also win the New Japan Universal Tag Team Titles.

Killer Elite Squad:

Davey Boy Smith Jr and Lance Hoyt 10/13/18 Tokyo, Japan

The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 1/4/18 Tokyo, Japan

G.B.H.:

Togi Makabe and Tomoaki Honma 5/14/18 Osaka, Japan

The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 7/16/18 Tokyo, Japan

The Briscoe Bros:

Jay and Mark Briscoe 7/19/18 Osaka, Japan

The Bullet Club:

Luke Gallows and Karl Anderson 10/19/18 Tokyo, Japan

PWA takes over the booking of the titles, after the Bullet Club left New Japan and signed with the PWA.

The Uso Brothers -

Jimmy and Jey Uso 3/31/2017 Austin, TX

The Bludgeon Brothers -

Luke Harper and Eric Rowan 10/22/2018 Brooklyn, NY

The New Day -

Big E, Kofi Kingston and Titus O'Neal 4/27/2019 Columbus, OH

The Hardy Boyz -

Matt and Jeff Hardy 5/7/2019 Louisville, KY

Daniel Bryan and Eric Rowan 6/2/2019 St. Louis, Mo

The New Day -

Big E, Kofi Kingston and Woods 9/15/2019 Philadelphia, PA

The Miz and John Morrison 3/2/2020 Riyah, Saudi Arabi

The Hurt Business -

Cedric Alexander and Shelton Benjamin 4/17/2020 St. Louis, Mo COVID

The Uso Brothers -

Jimmy and Jey Uso 7/18/2021 Fort Worth, TX

Won PWA Tag Titles on 5-20-22

Kevin Owens and Sami Zayn 4/1/2023 Inglewood, CA

WrestleMania 39. WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

The Judgement Day -

Finn Balor and Damion Priest 9/2/2023 Pittsburgh, PA

WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

Cody Rhodes and Jey Uso 10/7/2023 Indianapolis, IN

WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

The Judgement Day -

Finn Balor and Damion Priest 10/16/2023 Portland, OR

WWA/PWA Unified Tag Team Champions

DYI-

Johnny Gargano and Tommaso Ciampa 4/6/2024 Indianapolis, IN This was a Six-Pack Tag Team Ladder match The Judgement Day, Austin Theory and Grayson Waller, The New Day, and Pete Dunne and Tyler Bate.

Both titles were contested separately

The Bloodline -

Tama Tonga and Tonga Loa 8/2/2024 Cleveland, OH

DYI -

Johnny Gargano and Tommaso Ciampa 12/6/2024 Minneapolis, MN

The Street Profits -

Angelo Dawkins and Montez Ford 3/14/2025 Barcelona, Spain

Wyatt Family -

Dexter Lumis and Erick Rowan 7/11/2025 Nashville, TN